
 

 

AGENDA RECAP 

MEETING DATE: December 7, 2021 

ITEMS TO BE DEFERRED/CONTINUED 

Item # Details Requested by 

C30 Approve Piggyback and Lease-Purchase of Sewer Cleaning and Excavation 

Vehicles 

- Item deferred to January 18, 2022 

County 

Administration 

C35 Direct to Public Hearing a Resolution Adopting Revised Miscellaneous Fees 

- Item deferred for further review 

Utilities 

C37 Approve Piggyback and Lease-Purchase of Vactor Vacuum Trucks 

- Item deferred to January 18, 2022 

County 

Administration 

Revisions & Corrections 

Item # Details Requested by 

C31 Approve Agreement to Join E-ZPass to Issue Multi-Protocol Transponders 

- Move to Administrative Agenda 

County 

Administration 

C33 Approve Change Order for the Roundabout Design at Gateway Blvd. & 

Griffin Dr. 

- Move to Administrative Agenda 

County 

Administration 

ITEMS TO BE PULLED FOR DISCUSSION 

Item # Title Pulled by 

   

WALK ONS  OR  CARRY-OVERS 

 Utilities:  Award Grant to Captiva Planning Panel for Infrastructure & Rate Analysis for Septic Conversion 

COMMISSIONERS’ ITEMS 

  

COUNTY MANAGER/COUNTY ATTORNEY ITEMS 

 County Manager 

o Stadiums Update 

 County Attorney 

 
Distributed 12/03/21 2:00 PM 

Revised 12/7/21 7:30 AM 

 


